Date : 02/20/2025

Alina Garcia

Supervisor of Elections

Precinct / Polling Place List
BY SELECTED ELECTION

885 Miami Shores Village Council Elec - 04/08/2025

Miami-Dade County, FL

Time: 8:30 AM
ELECTION:
Prec/PP
154.0 T
155.0 T
156.0 T
157.0
179.0
180.0

Place Name

C. Lawton McCall Community Center
C. Lawton McCall Community Center
C. Lawton McCall Community Center

C. Lawton McCall Community Center
C. Lawton McCall Community Center

C. Lawton McCall Community Center

Total Number of Precincts

Office Location
9617 Park Dr
9617 Park Dr
9617 Park Dr
9617 Park Dr

9617 Park Dr

9617 Park Dr
Number of Election Boards
1

CITY

Miami Shores
Miami Shores
Miami Shores

Miami Shores
Miami Shores

Miami Shores

# of Polling Places
1

N
o

33138
33138
33138
33138

33138

33138
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