Date: 02/20/2025 Time: 8:30 AM

Alina Garcia

Supervisor of Elections



Precinct / Polling Place List BY SELECTED ELECTION

ELECTION: 885 Miami Shores Village Council Elec - 04/08/2025

Prec/PP		Place Name	Office Location	<u>CITY</u>	<u>ZIP</u>
154.0	T	C. Lawton McCall Community Center	9617 Park Dr	Miami Shores	33138
155.0	т	C. Lawton McCall Community Center	9617 Park Dr	Miami Shores	33138
156.0	T	C. Lawton McCall Community Center	9617 Park Dr	Miami Shores	33138
157.0		C. Lawton McCall Community Center	9617 Park Dr	Miami Shores	33138
179.0		C. Lawton McCall Community Center	9617 Park Dr	Miami Shores	33138
180.0		C. Lawton McCall Community Center	9617 Park Dr	Miami Shores	33138
		Total Number of Precincts	Number of Election Boards	# of Polling Places	
		6	1	1	